



The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: **HACK CLUB PIZZA GRANT 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31**

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$24,236.94
2025-08-15	Returning canceled grant to Dillion Weaver	txn_qkHRKJb	\$1.55	\$24,238.49
2025-08-21	Returning canceled grant to Saumil	txn_0eH8nWp	\$44.38	\$24,282.87
2025-08-21	Grant to sanika	txn_a8HMYRP	-\$44.38	\$24,238.49
2025-08-22	Returning expired grant to Marko Popović	txn_4dHXObK	\$62.77	\$24,301.26
2025-08-23	Returning expired grant to tommy_diep	txn_5wHKxn0	\$18.91	\$24,320.17
2025-08-26	Returning expired grant to Gio	txn_R2HVn82	\$3.32	\$24,323.49
2025-08-27	Returning canceled grant to Shyaka Chaste	txn_zVHypJx	\$0.14	\$24,323.63
2025-08-28	Returning canceled grant to Kira	txn_rYHQdz7	\$0.08	\$24,323.71
	<i>WITHDRAWN: \$44.38. DEPOSITED: \$131.15.</i>			\$24,323.71

Hack Club Pizza Grant is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Hack Club Pizza Grant's* restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.